Collections List

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
[ 2o snow 840L 8 E O
* Title | - Property:
Rylant

Catalog ID: 3582
Total: 1
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Collections List

Name Author
Amazing Grace

Hoffman

If the Shoe Fits

Soto

Jwt LsWimen Just Us Women

N
o -

n The Mud Pony

A

Mt Cohen

The Story of Ferdinand

Leaf

Sm)grﬂ{ Those Shoes
W
A‘t_; Boelts

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile
680L

AD730

AD610

AD610

AD830

AD680

Total: 6

DRAGRL
20 L

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

20 L

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

16 J

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

20 L

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

18 K

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

20 L

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

]

3613

3601

3495

3494

3498

3525

]
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Collections List

Name Author
Crossing Bok Chitto

Tingle

&« How Much Is a Million?
Schwartz

Mermaid Queen

Corey

Rocks and Minerals

Ricciuti

McDonald, Meg

Thank You, Mr. Falker
Polacco, Patrici

The Tale of Peter Rabbit
Potter

Too Many Tamales

Soto

Monday, January 11, 2016

Stink and the Midnight Zombie Walk

Lexile DRAGRL
ADS800 J

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

AD760 24 M

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

AD650 M

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

730L 24 M

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

510L 24 M

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

AD650 24 M

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

AD660 20 L

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

670L 24 M

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Total: 8

BIN Review

]

3658

3633

3580

3558

3610

3645

3497

3524
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Collections List

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
A Medieval Feast 840L 40 Q 0O
Title | - Property:
Aliki
Catalog ID: 3579
Abby Takes a Stand 580L 40 Q L L
Title | - Property:
McKissack
Catalog ID: 3523
Abe's Honest Words AD820 40 S 0O
1 Title | - Property:
! Rappaport
Catalog ID: 3566
Abraham Lincoln 750L 40 Q 0O
Title | - Property:
Boyce
Catalog ID: 3612
And Then What Happened, Paul Revere? 830L 40 R u u
Title | - Property:
Fritz, Jean
Catalog ID: 3547
Bad Kitty Meets the Baby 720L 40 Q 0O
Title | - Property:
Bruel, Nick
Catalog ID: 3660
Barbed Wire Baseball 800L U
Title | - Property:
Moss
Catalog ID: 3534
Barnum's Bones 1010L 40 Q L L
Title | - Property:
Fern
Catalog ID: 3529
Beethoven Lives Upstairs 750L 40 S u u

Title | - Property:
Nichol, Barbara

Catalog ID: 3661
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Collections List

Name Author

Yee

Jenkins

Can't You Make Them Behave, King George?

ﬁmﬂ Fritz, Jean

EHAMP  Champ
ﬁ. Marcia Thornto
Clalle  Charlotte's Web
E. B. White
g 1)", Clara and Davie
Tt m\ Patricia Polacco
Climate Change

Benoit

Do Tornadoes Really Twist?

Berger

Duke Ellington

Pinkney

Monday, January 11, 2016

Bobby the Brave (Sometimes)

Bones, Skeletons & How they Work

Lexile DRAGRL
690L 40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

980L 40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

800L 40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

690L 40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

680L 40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

AD690 40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

850L

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

IG770L 40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

AD800 40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

[]

3663

3531

3551

3664

3657

3517

3568

3570

3540

[]
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Collections List

Name Author
Eagle Song

Bruchac

Ellis Island

§ Landau

Encyclopedia Brown and His Best Cases Ever
Sobol

Encyclopedia Brown, Super Sleuth
Sobol

Equinus the Spirit Horse

Blade

Esio Trot

Dahl

Five Notable inventors

Hudson

Fourth Grade Rats

Fractions, Decimals, and Percents

Adler

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile
680L

740L

660L

630L

740L

740L

620L

340L

640L

DRAGRL
40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

3626

3606

3627

3628

3651

3630

3604

3571

Page 6 of 26



Collections List

Name Author
Freedom Crossing

Clark

a0 Frindle

Clements

Fudge A-Mania

Judy Blune

Hands Around the Library

E—
Helen Keller
Sullivan

Henry Winkler

Heroes for All Times

Mary Pope Osb

| am Walt Disney

Norwich

Tarshis

Monday, January 11, 2016

Help! Somebody Get Me Out of Fourth Grade

| Survived the Battle of Gettysburg, 1863

Lexile DRAGRL

720L 40 R
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
830L 40 R
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
490L 40 Q
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
760L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
770L 40 S
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
780L 40 R
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
820L 40 S
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
1050L 40 S
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
660L 40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

[]

3652

3622

3608

3573

3574

3670

3621

3510

3672

[]
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Collections List

Name Author
If You Lived at the Time of the American

R =i
mg(g Revolution
L% Moore
| If You Lived at the Time of the Civil War
m Moore
If You Lived With the Cherokee
Roop

If You Lived with The Iroquois

m If You Lived With the Sioux Indians

4 i 9
Wk

il McGovern

If You Traveled on the Underground Railroad

Levine
m If You Were There When They Signed the
" Constitution
fts,
—0 Levy

If Your Name Was Changed at Ellis Island

“ Levine
r;?ff In the Year of the Boar and Jackie Robinson

Lord

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile DRAGRL

860L

840L

800L

810L

690L

720L

810L

880L

730L

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

]

3546

3552

3555

3559

3634

3635

3560

3545

3522

]
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Collections List

Name Author

E' Judy Blume Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing

. L)
o M
E

Blume, Judy

Little House on the Prairie

Wilder

Lon Po Po

Young

Marching to Appomattox

Strark

My Havana

Rosemary Wells

. Neo Leo- The Ageless Ideas of Leonardo da
Vinci

| Barretta

Nic Bishop Lizards

Bishop

Now & Ben: The Modern Inventions of
Benjamin Franklin

Barretta

On the Banks of Plum Creek

Wilder

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile
470L

760L

670L

760L

760L

930L

880L

910L

720L

DRAGRL
40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

[]

3625

3637

3638

3578

3679

3515

3539

3532

3504
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Collections List

Name Author

Ramsey, Calvin
Sarah, Plain and Tall

Maclachlan

. She Sang Promise

Side By Side / Lado a lado

Brown

' Sonia Sot
- onia Sotomayor

Winter

Stuart Little

SuperFudge

Judy Blume

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile DRAGRL

970L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
850L 40 Q
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
810L 40 R
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
560L 40 R
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
AD820
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
870L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
NC840
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
920L 40 R
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
560L 40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN

3521

3530

3642

3623

3527

3518

3563

3619

3611

Review
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Collections List

Name Author
The Adventures of Spider

Joyce Cooper Ar

The Big Wave

Pearl S. Buck

4 | The Congress of the United States

| Taylor-Butler

The Escape of Oney Judge

McCully

The Gold Cadillac

Mildred D. Tayl

The Map Trap

Clements

The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane
DiCamillo, Kate

The Mouse with the Question Mark Tail
Peck, Richard

The Sioux

Benoit

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile
710L

790L

660L

770L

650L

900L

700L

680L

870L

DRAGRL
40 R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 40

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

40 S

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

[]

3603

3655

3569

3653

3669

3598

3676

3677

3513

[]
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Collections List

Name Author
The Story of George Washington Carver

Moore

l""‘;“" \ The Supreme Court
s o

Taylor-Butler

# The Tree Lady

Hopkins, H. Jose

The US Capital Commotion

Brown, Jeff

The Whipping Boy

Fleischman, Sid

The Winner's Walk

Patterson, Nanc

The Year of the Dog

Lin

Uncle Jed's Barbershop

Mitchell, Marga

Understanding Charts and Graphs

Taylor-Butler

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile DRAGRL
Q

700L 40
820L 40
760L

800L 40
570L 40
830L 40
690L 40
AD710 40
820L 40

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

]

3505

3583

3591

3647

3877

3649

3605

3646

3586

]

Page 12 of 26



Collections List

Name Author

Trudie Engel

Wetlands

Benoit

i v What To Do About Alice

Kerley

When Marian Sang

Ryan

Who Was Babe Ruth?

Holub

Who Was King Tut?

Edwards, Rober

Wild Earth

Simon

Winter's Tail

Hatkoff

Monday, January 11, 2016

We'll Never Forget You, Roberto Clemente

Lexile DRAGRL
Q

680L 40
800L

AD800 40
780L 40
690L 40
690L 40
930L 40
930L 40

Total: 89

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

R

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Q

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

3553

3587

3556

3535

3554

3548

3508

3544

[]
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Collections List

N/A
Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
ik Tatanka and the lakota people 0 L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID: 3602
Total: 1
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Collections List

Name Author
Cry Woof

Jane B. Mason
Ecology: The Study of Ecosystems
£ Susan H. Gray

oy

C“r""'!]\ Geology: The Study of Rocks
[N

- SR
- s
~

™ | Gray

George Washington's Socks
Woodruff

Hydrology: The Study of Water

Taylor-Butler

In Their Own Words Abraham Lincoln

Sullivan, George

Mind If | Read Your Mind?

Winkler

Roberto Clemente

Gigliotti

Stop Bullying

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile DRAGRL

590L

750L

790L

840L

790L

700L

770L

920L

770L

50 U

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

]

3667

3512

3632

3654

3575

3549

3502

3506

3511

]

Page 15 of 26



Collections List

Name Author
The Borrowers Avenged

Norton

The Buffalo Are Back

Jean Craighead

-] The Cats in Krasinski Square

Foparh) Bysws

o | Hesse, Karen

The Eyes of Gray Wolf

London

The Tale of Despereaux

The Tale of Des

Two Bobbies

Larson

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile DRAGRL
770L 50 V

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
800L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
AD990 50 V
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
AD760
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
670L 50 U
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
AD810
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:

Total: 15

BIN Review

[]

3614

3564

3595

3629

3644

3533

[]
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Collections List

Name Author
Jackie Robinson American Hero

Robinson

Lewis and Clark

George Sullivan

Life in the Ocean: The Story of

Oceanographer Sylvia Earle

Nivola

Planting The Trees of Kenya

Nivola

Miller

Monday, January 11, 2016

Lexile DRAGRL
NC840 50 V

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

710L 50 T

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

NC117 u

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

1030L O
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:

960L 0
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:

Total: 5

BIN Review

]

3557

3550

3537

3538

3543

]

Page 17 of 26



Collections List

Name Author
A Chair for My Mother

Williams

A Dinosaur Named Sue

Robinson

A Dog Called Homeless

Lean, Sarah

Amber Brown Is Not a Crayon

Danziger
?'75;‘_‘.’-.&";1‘5{*? Biblioburro
Bz
%
1% ;
M Winter, Jeanett
e Boy, Were We Wrong About Dinosaurs!
Kudlinski
Can You Fly High, Wright Brothers?
Berger
Chocolate Fever
Robert Kimmel
Class Clown

Hurwitz

Monday, January 11, 2016

=X

Lexile DRAGRL
640L 24 M

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

690L 38 P

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
660L
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
720L 30 N
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
AD640
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
900L 38 P
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
720L 34 O
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
680L 34 O
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
670L 34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

]

3615

3617

3668

3639

3514

3516

3567

3665

3492

]

Page 18 of 26



Collections List

Wit
Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
Cockroach Cooties 440L 34 O L L
Title | - Property:
Yep
Catalog ID: 3609
Common Ground 740L 34 O u u
Title | - Property:
Bang
Catalog ID: 3616
Discover More Planets NC820 34 O L L
Title | - Property:
Arlon
Catalog ID: 3590
Fifty Cents and a Dream- Young Booker T. NC740 30 N L L
Washington .
Title | - Property:
Asim
Catalog ID: 3541
Flossie & the Fox 610L 34 O L L
Title | - Property:
McKissack
Catalog ID: 3631
Fourth-Grade Fuss 750L 38 P 0O
Title | - Property:
Hurwitz
Catalog ID: 3650
Granddaddy's Gift 530L 34 O 0o
Title | - Property:
Mitchell
Catalog ID: 3594
Hammerhead vs. Bull Shark 780L P u u
Title | - Property:
Pallotta
Catalog ID: 3572
et [f You Sailed on The Mayflower in 1620 600L 38 P 0 U
gy
|~ aAeEy Title | - Property:
| McGovern

Catalog ID: 3490
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Collections List

Wit
I
Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
Killer Whale vs. Great White Shark AD620 38 P 0O
Title | - Property:
Pallotta
Catalog ID: 3636
Komodo Dragon Vs. King Cobra 680L 34 O L L
Title | - Property:
Pallotta
Catalog ID: 3588
Look What Came from Mexico 780L 34 O [ [
Title | - Property:
Harvey
Catalog ID: 3576
Manfish: A Story of Jacques Cousteau AD800 34 O L L
Title | - Property:
Berne
Catalog ID: 3577
Miss Daisy is Crazy 700L 34 O u u
Title | - Property:
Gutman, Dan
Catalog ID: 3501
Moonshot 990L 30 N 0O
Title | - Property:
Floca
Catalog ID: 3528
Mr. Lincoln's Way 450L 24 M oo
Title | - Property:
Polacco
Catalog ID: 3593
Mufaro's Beautiful Daughters AD720 30 N L L
Title | - Property:
John Steptoe
Catalog ID: 3678
Ocean Sunlight - How Tiny Plants Feed The 770L 30 N u u
Seas )
Title | - Property:
Bang

Catalog ID: 3536

Monday, January 11, 2016 Page 20 of 26



Collections List

Wit

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
Once Upon a Cool Motorcycle Dude 550L L

Title | - Property:
O'Malley, Kevin

Catalog ID: 3599

Owl Moon 630L 34 O 0o
Title | - Property:
Yolen
Catalog ID: 3493
Perimeter, Area, and Volume: A Monster 740L 30 N [
Book of Dimensions .
{ Title | - Property:
David A. Adler
Catalog ID: 3519
Play Ball! 700L L
Title | - Property:
Matt Christoph
Catalog ID: 3640
Polar Animals 820L 34 O L L
Title | - Property:
Hayes
Catalog ID: 3542
Polar Bear vs. Grizzly Bear AD720 34 O oo

Title | - Property:

Jerry Pallotta
Catalog ID: 3509

Ramona Quimby, Age 8 860L 38 O L
Title | - Property:
Cleary
Catalog ID: 3596
Redwoods NC110 34 O 0o
Title | - Property:
Chin
Catalog ID: 3600
Ribsy 820L 34 O L

Title | - Property:
Beverly Cleary

Catalog ID: 3641
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Collections List

Name Author
Shark Lady

McGovern

Stink and the Great Guinea Pig Express
McDonald

Surprising Sharks

Davies

Testing the Ice

Robinson

The Hundred Dresses

Estes

The Boy Who Harnessed the Wind

' Kamkwamba

The Camping Trip That Changed America
Barb Rosenstoc

The Case of the Missing Trophy
Medearis, Angel

The Chalk Box Kid

Bulla

Monday, January 11, 2016

=X

Lexile DRAGRL

750L

640L

710L

800L

870L

910L

740L

580L

270L

30

30

30

38

38

34

30

30

N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

P

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

o

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

P

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

o

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

]

3503

3496

3499

3584

3624

3592

3562

3620

3607

]
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Collections List

Name Author

m The Chocolate Touch

it &

4 Catling, Patrick
The Hunterman and the Crocodile
M9 Diakité, Baba W

e 4= W,

somwe The Junkyard Wonders

= —

&ﬂi‘% Polacco, Patrici

r-»:w " The Legend of the Bluebonnet
Tomie dePaola

The Memory Coat

Woodruff, Elvir

The Moon

Seymour Simon

The Moon Book

# Gibbons

The Mouse and the Motorcycle

Cleary, Beverly

ﬁ The Seven Chinese Brothers

< Mahy, Margaret

Monday, January 11, 2016

Wit

Lexile DRAGRL

770L

AD800

660L

740L

AD650

730L

740L

860L

AD820

30 N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

38 P

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

38 P

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

38 P

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

38 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

3666

3671

3673

3674

3675

3565

3581

3618

3643

[]
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Collections List

Name Author
The Story of Ruby Bridges

Coles

The Talented Clementine
Pennypacker

The White Wolf

Roy

Wangari's Trees of Peace
Jeanette Winter

Weslandia

Fleischman, Pau

Who Would Win? Tyrannosaurus Rex vs.
Velociraptor

Pallotta

Who Would Win?: Lion vs. Tiger
Pallotta, Jerry

Worst of Friends

Jurmain

""Nﬁ'ﬂ?c Your Fantastic Elastic Brain

2

]

__~9" 2 Deak

Monday, January 11, 2016

Wit

Lexile DRAGRL
AD730 34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

660L 34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

630L 30 N

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:
AD730
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
AD820 38 P
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
660L 34 O
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
640L 34 O
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
920L 38 P
Title | - Property:
Catalog ID:
87/70L 34 O

Title | - Property:

Catalog ID:

BIN Review

]

3500

3597

3491

3561

3648

3585

3507

3526

3520

]
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Collections List

=X

Name Author Lexile DRAGRL BIN Review
You're Tall in the Morning But Shorter at IG820L 38 P L L
Night .

Title | - Property:
Berger

Catalog ID: 3589
Total: 64
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Collections List

Monday, January 11, 2016

Level
1B

1R
2R
BK
NA
OR
PU
WT

1-Blue

1-Red

2-Red

Black

Not Applicable
Orange

Purple

White

Count

89

15

64
189
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